Draytek Pricelist
Level 2, Suite 28, 89-97 Jones Street, Ultimo NSW 2007
tel: 02 8014 5188     fax: 02 9281 3927
Order By emailing to: sales@infocomit.com.au
E.&.O.E. Prices may be subject to change without notice.
Specials are subject to stock availability or promotional time limits.
updated 17.06.2020
Brand Product Code Description

Multi WAN Router with LTE SIM card slot, 2 x Gigabit WANs, and 4G USB WAN port for Load
Balancing and Fail-over, 4 x Giga LANs, IPv6, Firewall, CSM, 50 x VPNs, 25 x SSL VPNs, 802.11ac
(AC2000) and support Smart Monitor (50 nodes) & VigorACS SI
$900
DrayTek Vigor2862L DV2862L
Multi WAN Firewall QoS IPv6 Router with LTE, VDSL2/ADSL2+, Gigabit, and 3G/4G USB WAN
port for Load Balancing and Fail-over, 4 x Giga LANs, CSM, 32 x VPNs, 16 x SSL VPNs, and
support Smart Monitor (30 nodes) & VigorACS SI
$800
DrayTek Vigor2862Lac DV2862Lac
Multi WAN Firewall QoS IPv6 Router with LTE, VDSL2/ADSL2+, Gigabit, and 3G/4G USB WAN
port for Load Balancing and Fail-over, 4 x Giga LANs, CSM, 32 x VPNs, 16 x SSL VPNs, 802.11ac
(AC2000), and support Smart Monitor (30 nodes) & VigorACS SI
$940
Wireless AP & Accessories
DrayTek VigorAP 802 DAP802 New! 802.11ac Wave 2 Range Extender/Access Point with Mesh Wi-Fi and wall plug housing $165
DrayTek VigorAP 903 DAP903
802.11ac (AC 1200) Mesh AP with 5 x Giga LANs (1 x PoE), USB Printer Sharing, WDS, WMM,
Wireless Isolation, AP Management, and support VigorACS SI
$290
DrayTek VigorAP 912C DAP912C New!
802.11ac Wave 2 Wireless Access Point with Wireless Mesh Network, ceiling mount housing
and 1 x Gigabit PoE PD port
$340
Page 1 of 2
Brand Product Code Description
Our
Price
DrayTek VigorAP 1000C DAP1000C New!
Indoor Tri-Band 802.11ac Wave 2 Access Point with Mesh Wi-Fi, 1 x GbE port, 1 x Gigabit PoE
PD port and Dual-LAN segments
$470
DrayTek VigorAP 920R DAP920R
IP67 Rated Dust & Water Resistant Outdoor 802.11ac wireless AP with high TX power up to
25dBm, 2 x Omni-directional antennae, 1 x Gigabit LAN port with PoE-PD port, and 2 x physical
VLANs
$800

DrayTek DAC Cable 1m DAC-CX-1M SFP or SFP+ connector 1m $49
DrayTek DAC Cable 3m DAC-CX-3M SFP or SFP+ connector 3m $59
Software & License Key
DrayTek Web Content Filter Package S DVWCFS
One (1) year WCF for Vigor2930 / 2950 / 2952 / 2955 /  2960 / 300B / 3300 / IPPBX3510 /
3900 / 3910 / 5300 / 5510 series
$179
DrayTek Web Content Filter Package A DVWCFA
One (1) year WCF for Vigor2820 / IPPBX2820 / BX 2000 / 2830 / 2832 / 2850 / 2860 / 2862 /
2920 / 2925 / 2926 / 3200 / 3220 series
$89
DrayTek Web Content Filter Package B DVWCFB
One (1) year WCF for VigorFly 210 / Vigor2110 / 2120 / 2130 / 2132 / 2133 / 2710 / 2750 /
2760 / 2762 / 2912 / 2915 / VigorLTE 200n series
$39
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 25 nodes DACSII0025 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 25 CPE nodes $370
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 50 nodes DACSII0050 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 50 CPE nodes $710
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 100 nodes DACSII0100 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 100 CPE nodes $1,100
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 200 nodes DACSII0200 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 200 CPE nodes $1,900
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 500 nodes DACSII0500 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 500 CPE nodes $3,900
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 1000 nodes DACSII1000 VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 1000 CPE nodes $6,900
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 25 nodes renewal version DACSII0025R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 25 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $340
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 50 nodes renewal version DACSII0050R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 50 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $640
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 100 nodes renewal version DACSII0100R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 100 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $980
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 200 nodes renewal version DACSII0200R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 200 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $1,500
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 500 nodes renewal version DACSII0500R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 500 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $2,900
DrayTek VigorACS 2 - 1000 nodes renewal version DACSII1000R VigorACS 2 - 1(One) year license key for 1000 CPE nodes (Renewal Version) $4,900
ADSL2+ Filter & Parts
DrayTek Rackmount Kit DR101 19" Rackmount Kit $89
i-LAN USB Temperature Sensor DT201U USB Temperature Sensor $39
DrayTek Power Adaptor V12 PAD12V Power Adaptor V12 $30